Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

Uriin

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/256G 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G

3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 3600/3000MB/s

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S M.2

NVMe PCIe 4.0

MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/6000MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Msi

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Intenso

Msi

Kingston

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

25,75

32,96

33,89

40,68

46,86

62,83

63,86

64,38

65,82

65,92

73,13

85,49
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usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD
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usb

usb

usb

usb



KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G 1TB 7300/6000MB/S

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

PC

KINGSTON KC600 550/520MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/1024G

INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1T0 14200/11000/MBs
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2
10300/8700MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M580 PCIe 5.0 NVMe M.2 FROZR
soGUTUCULU

MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/7000MB/s

120GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-

M2SSD2280/256G)

240GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530

MB/s

Kingston

Kingston

Intenso

Kingston

Intenso

Kingston

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hilevel

Intenso

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

99,91

118,45

122,57

124,63

130,81

184,37

194,57

299,52

359,47

10,82

12,26

14,83

17,41

18,54

usD

usD
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usb

usDb
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usD

usD

usD

usD
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250GB

128GB

256GB

480GB

480GB

480GB

256GB

500GB

500GB

240GB

256GB

512GB

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1160/MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26 535/445MBs SSD

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD SKC600/256G

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD SA400537/240G

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/512G

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26

500GB

5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Intenso

Hilevel

Sandisk

Kingston

Sandisk

Intenso

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Sandisk

Msi

19,05

19,05

19,31

24,20

26,68

26,78

27,55

28,84

29,35

29,35

29,87

30,38

30,90

32,45
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500GB

256GB

500GB

500GB

500GB

480GB

960GB

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S M.2

NVMe PCIe 4.0

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1

3000/2000MB/s

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/480G

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/960G

MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26 3500/2500MB/s

M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S5/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s M.2

960GB

512GB

512GB

500GB

NVMe SSD

HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD SKC600/512G

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000S/512G 7000/3900MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G 7300/3900MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Intenso

Hilevel

Kingston

Msi

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Msi

Sandisk

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

33,17

33,47

37,60

37,60

38,01

38,11

49,96

50,47

50,47

52,53

54,59

58,71

61,80

75,19
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1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe
SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2
10200/8400MB/s

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G 7300/7000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARICI
TASINABILIR SSD

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/2T0 14000/14700MB/s
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000 MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Hilevel

Kingston

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

78,79

93,73

110,21

152,44

153,47

166,14

303,85

303,85

355,35
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usD

usD
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